Stock actuel

Stylo en plastique avec clip en métal

Réf. produit : 1094514

couleur
Turquoise
Bleu foncé

Violet

Bourgogne

Bleu clair

Jaune
Vert

Orange

Rouge

Vert pomme
Rose

Bleu

Blanc

Noir

Stock actuel

stock actuel

8035

54860

10383

7910

24813

26017

40

24544

16933

16987

88

Stylo en plastique avec clip en métal

Réf. produit : 1094514

Réservé

0

0

Prochain arrivage

40000 (Semaine 29)
50000 (Semaine 34)
50000 (Semaine 34)

25000 (Semaine 25)
50000 (Semaine 34)

25000 (Semaine 25)
50000 (Semaine 34)

50000 (Semaine 34)
50000 (Semaine 34)
50000 (Semaine 29)

50000 (Semaine 29)
50000 (Semaine 34)

50000 (Semaine 34)
50000 (Semaine 34)
50000 (Semaine 34)

25000 (Semaine 30)
100000 (Semaine 34)

50000 (Semaine 25)
100000 (Semaine 29)
100000 (Semaine 34)

Page 1



