## Stock actuel

## Stylo en plastique avec clip en métal

Réf. produit : 1094514

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Turquoise	8035	0	40000 (Semaine 29)
Bleu foncé	54860	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Violet	10383	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Bourgogne	0	0	25000 (Semaine 25) 50000 (Semaine 34)
Bleu clair	7910	0	25000 (Semaine 25) 50000 (Semaine 34)
Jaune	24813	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Vert	26017	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Orange	-1	0	50000 (Semaine 29)
Rouge	40	0	50000 (Semaine 29) 50000 (Semaine 34)
Vert pomme	24544	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Rose	16933	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Bleu	16987	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Blanc	88	0	25000 (Semaine 30) 100000 (Semaine 34)
Noir	0	0	50000 (Semaine 25) 100000 (Semaine 29) 100000 (Semaine 34)